Date In: 7/12/19/19/19	Job descripti		Date &Time Complet	ad Da	un les
DafNaus			Date & Time Complet	ed De	ne by
Ref No: Halinic Maiz 600 hu	SAS e-filir	ıg	1		
Veh No: MPYDYE	E-mail (with	hin Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 4 10/19-03:42	i-Motor C	laim Form	m11065619-00	7 71119	17:01
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Motor W	O (Within: OD 2hrs		-	
0 , ,	i-Photo Up	loaded	1		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/	Survey Report			
	Ass't Repor	t by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW;	(		Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 5	LAUYIR .	INC (	)/Non-INC( )	183 50	
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	-
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %	(Note-Est. Status	(WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 30	0-100%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (		)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$					
The second secon	Total Virginia (Inc.)	PROBRESS WAY WORKS	SERVICE STATE OF THE SERVICE	(25 <u>25 ) (7. 7</u> .	-
A ALLEA OF A COMMUNICATION COMPANY AND A STATE OF THE PROPERTY					
( ) Walk-In Customer's i			ctly NO refer of repaire	er.	
	urer URGENTLY.			7	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invo	oice: YES ( ) /	NO();To	wing Co: (	+	)
Cemarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616				なとうそのお客が	W.24-211-
	scholause et an distance Action Series Sections		Date&Time Completed	S. September	Бру
The state of the s	/ Courtesy Car (	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(	)		1.2	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >					
	\$3000] (	) : ;			
Injury:	\$3000] (	)			
Injury:	\$3000] (	)			and the second of
Injury:	\$3000] (	)			
Injury:	\$3000] (	)			
Injury:	\$3000] (	)			
Injury:	\$3000] (	)			
Injury:	\$3000] (	)			
Injury:	\$3000] (	)			
Injury :	\$3000] (			Ant (S)	Ame
Injury :	\$3000] (		ration Checklist	Anit (S)	The state of the s
Injury:  ate/Time Actions	\$3000] (	1) AR : Accident Re	ration Checklist.	fir Bill	to the same of the same
Injury :	\$3000] (	1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Damege As	ration Checklist: sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (	19:Bill 380)	to the same of the same
Injury :	\$3000] (	1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Damege As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thro	ration Checklist.  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (  Saugh Survey	fir Bill	to the same of the same
Injury: Pate/Time Actions  Actions  Lapana  La	\$3000] (	1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro	ration Checklist.  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (  Sough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey)	580) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30	to the same of the same
Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  Lapara Actions  Limant's Particulars:-  ver/Owner:  Itact No:	\$3000] (	1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming again	ration Checklist  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (  \$ nugh Survey augh Survey (Resurvey) ast JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)	580) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30	1 7 3 3 3 3 3 3
Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  Lapara Actions  Limant's Particulars:-  ver/Owner:  Itact No:	\$3000] (	1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Fellow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S	ration Checklist.  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (  Sough Survey rugh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) an	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05)	1 7 3 3 3 3 3 3
Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  Actions  Laly 100  Lumant's Particulars:  ver/Owner:  Intact No:  maged Portion:	\$3000] (	1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Fellow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona	ration Checklist.  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (  Sough Survey rugh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) an	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75	1 7 3 3 3 3 3 3
Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  Actions  Laly 100  Lumant's Particulars:  ver/Owner:  Intact No:  maged Portion:	\$3000] (	1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Fellow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD.*	ration Checklist.  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (  Sugh Survey rugh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) an MRT Survey I Services:	580) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75 \$160	1 7 3 3 3 3 3 3
Injury: Oate/Time Actions	\$3000] (	1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Fellow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD.*	ration Checklist.  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (  sugh Survey sugh Survey (Resurvey) st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) m MRT Survey I Services:-	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75	1
Injury:  Pate/Time Actions.  Daly Off  Lumant's Particulars:-  ver/Owner:  Intact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	\$3000] (	1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Fellow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair	ration Checklist.  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (  Saugh Survey augh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20); an MRT Survey I Services:  1/Tpl Allowance redination Inspection	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$55 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25	1
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Liminate Particulars:  ver/Owner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	\$3000] (	1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For elaiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OIL* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collec	ration Checklist.  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (  Sugh Survey rugh Survey (Resurvey) nst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) n MRT Survey I Services:  r/Tpt Allowance redination Inspection t Excess Coordination	55 510 525 535	Abt (3
Injury:  Date/Time Actions.  Date/Time Actions.  Liminat's Particulars:-  ver/Owner:  Intact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	\$3000] (	1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For elaiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OIL* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collec	ration Checklist: sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (  Sugh Survey rugh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) and MRT Survey I Services:  of / Tpt Allowance redination Inspection t Excess Coordination rin INC) against INC	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$55 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25	1
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Liminate Particulars:  ver/Owner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	\$3000] (	1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona QD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collec TP (N11): TP (N	ration Checklist: sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (  Sugh Survey rugh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) and MRT Survey I Services:  of / Tpt Allowance redination Inspection t Excess Coordination rin INC) against INC	\$\$60) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$51 \$51 \$51 \$51 \$51 \$51 \$525 \$53 \$520 \$30	Add B

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid,	
SECURIO SE LA LA LA LA LA COMPANIONE DE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/10/2019 14:49
Date Of Accident	04/10/2019 03:40
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE TWDS SLE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
William Control of the Control of th	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBP4004E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	FOO JIA MING
NRIC No	S9733485D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96562636
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96562636
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	YZF-R155
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5108521165
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	OW JUAN HOA
NRIC No	S9817388I
Date Of Birth	01/06/1998
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	05/07/2018
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91254655
Fax Number	

OFFICE-91254655

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 274C PUNGGOL PLACE

#01-828

Postcode 823274

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured FRIEND

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

insurance Company of Driver's Own Venicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20191005/7007.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJL2941P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA CIVIC

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

PEH BOON LOU

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

90711339

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Postcode

# Name OW JUAN HOA Approximate Age Injuries Sustain BODY Injured person in which vehicle? FBP4004E Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address

# SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1) Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2) This form must be completed by the policy holder and/or the authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the police for investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies
  of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in the [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firm, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (II) Investigations the accident and/or my claims;
  - (III) Carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (IV) Administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statement, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelops/mail packages); and/or
  - (V) Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "purposes")
- (b) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyer/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal information for one or more of the above purposes; and
- (c) My personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurer and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above purposes.
- (d) My personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (I) To all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigation, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or

(II) For complying with requirements under my regulations, laws or court orders.

Policy holder's signature Date / time: Oriver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date / time: reporting centre personnel's Signature Date / time: SKETCH PLAN

SKETC

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
On the stated Porte and time. I was travelling straight on lane 2 of CTE toward SLE after havelock road exit. The vehicle B (How
of CTE toward SLE after havelock road exit. The vehicle B (How
Surve into my lone from the 1st lane suddenly and resulted
Surve into my lone from the 1st lane suddenly and resulted my like to collide onto the rear left partion of yelice Blitandon Therefore i fell off my bike and was injure. I was conveyed to
therefore itell off my bike and was injury. I was conveyed to
Tan Tock Song haspital.
NI DE LA CONTRACTION DE LA CON

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policy holder's signature Date & time: Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date & time: reporting centre personnel's Signature NRIC/FIN No.:

Page 6

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

ACCIDENT DETAILS		
Date of accident	04/10/10	(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	0340	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	CTE TOWARD SLE	25

MARKS CONTRACTOR STATE	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number Vehicle make and model	RIS RIS
Type of vehicle	Saloon □ MPV □ CRV □ Van □  Lorry □ Bus □ Motorcycle ☑ Others:
Vehicle category	Private   Commercial   Motorcycle 6
Purpose of using at said time	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ No □ if no, please select:  Third part claim ☑ Reporting only □

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	如何的 之 你有
Insurance company	NIUC		
Policy number	- VIII-3		
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft $\square$	TP only

Name	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	Male 🖈	Female 🗆
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	597334450		
Contact	76562636		
Address	0.000		

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (	SKIP TO D.O.B)
Name	on than Hox	Male   ✓ Female □
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	59817388I	
Contact	9125 4655	
Address	BIX 27th, Punggol Place, #	(01-4 28 2(8535+11)
Email address	6500	
Date of birth	01/01/1994	
Occupation	Indoor □ Outdoor ≰	
Driving date pass	05/341/2018	

MARKET TO SERVICE STATE OF THE	GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT
Was driver an employee of	Yes D No Z
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and insured:
Accident captured by camera?	Yes 🗆 No 🗹
Weather condition	Clear, Raining Others:
Road surface	Dry Ø Wet □
No of passenger	○ (Inclusive of driver)
AND LEADING STATE OF THE COURT	PASSENGER 1
Name	
Gender	Male   Female
Barrier Marie Communication of the	PASSENGER 2
Name	
Gender	Male  Female
Marie Company of the	PASSENGER 3
Name	
Gender	Male  Female
Maria State	PASSENGER 4
Name	
Gender	Male D Female D
<b>在</b> 通過的分子與1000年之十六	PASSENGER 5
Name	
Gender	Male  Female
Center	/
Marie Company of the	PASSENGER 6
Name	PASSENGERO
Gender	Male  Female
Gender	Water Terrare 2
	OTHER INFORMATION
Was anybody injured?	Yes No D
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes No 🗆
was other venicle damaged:	TO THE STATE OF TH
AL ALBERT STATE OF THE STATE OF	DETAILS OF POLICE STATION ACTION
Reported to police?	Yes No If yes, please state which police station.
Police station name	100 D 11705, piedoc state trinai ponee stationi
r once station name	
	WITNESS 1
NAME OF THE OWNER	WIINESS I
Name	
	WITNESS 2
diministration of the control of the	WITNESS 2
Name	

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	S2L 20416
Vehicle make model	Honea civic
Name	PEH BOUN 100
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	907( 1339
4	
A CONTRACTOR STATE OF THE STATE	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Stripping the best of the second	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Maria de la companya	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	1
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	1
STATE OF STA	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Maria Constant Consta	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	

Vehicle make model

NRIC / Fin / Passport number

Name

Contact

_				-
D	~	~	-	3
•	u	и	E	

<b>建筑工作。</b>	INJURED PERSON 1
Name	OW Juan How
Injuries sustained	B034
Which vehicle person in?	FBP LWOYE
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes-er No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?	AF-AF-SE
AND THE REAL PROPERTY.	INJURED PERSON 2
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes  No
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D
hospital by ambulance?	
The second secon	
<b>经国际的基本公司</b>	INJURED PERSON 3
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes  No
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D
hospital by ambulance?	
<b>经内部的基本代表。</b>	INJURED PERSON 4
Name	<u> </u>
Injuries sustained	<del> </del>
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D
nospital by ambulancer	
	INJURED PERSON 5
Name	INJUNED PERSON 3
Injuries sustained	<del>                                     </del>
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D
hospital by ambulance?	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
AND REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	INJURED PERSON 6
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D
hospital by ambulance?	A Manual state. A Million of the Committee of the Committ





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 1 of 3 Report No. T/20191005/7007

# REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 05/10/2019 13:04			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:			
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars					
Name of OW JUA	Informant: N HOA		Address: APT BLK 274C PUNGGOL PLACE #01-828 SINGAPORE 823274				
ID Type NRIC NO	/ ID No.: ) / S98173	881	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91254655			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email: Juanhoa98@gmail.com				
Sex: Male	Age: 21	Date of Birth: 01/06/1998	Type of Informant: Rider				
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:			
Occupation: National Service Full Time			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry:				

General Infor	mation of the Accident			Marie Barrier State of the Stat	
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 04/10/2019 03:40	Type of Location: Tunnel	
Location: Cte					
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 80 Km/h	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Light	
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head To Re	ear	1	Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes	

Details of Vehicle Involved								
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger		
FBP4004E	Motorcycle			3.		0		
SJL2941P	Car		Honda civic	White	Slightly Damaged	1		

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Report No. T/20191005/7007

2 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

# CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Rider				I Branch	ME IN	
Name	OW JUAN HOA			ID No.		S9817388I
Related Vehicle	FBP4004E (Motorcy		Contact No.		91254655	
Hospital/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL  Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Da		g ce &	Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	Sligh	t
Driver	THE REAL PROPERTY.	The Distance of the	Marie Carlos	THE REAL PROPERTY.	SIE SI	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA
Name	PEH BOON LOU			ID No		S9229601F
Related Vehicle	SJL2941P (Car)	SJL2941P (Car)		Contact No.		90711339
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3A Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

# Brief Details.

I was travelling straight on lane 2 of CTE towards SLE after havelock road exit at around 80km/h. The vehicle (SJL2941P) swerve into my lane suddenly from the 2nd lane due to road closure for roadworks and resulted my bike to collide onto the rear left portion of vehicle (SJL2941P). Therefore i fell off my bike and was injured. I was conveyed to Tan Tock Seng hospital.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20191005/7007

# CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan	
Informant is not able to provid	e sketch plan

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 05/10/2019 13:04
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / RAZIZ BIN TAHAR Contact No.: 65476200	Classification Of Case:



	Certificate	of Insurance	
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISK MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISK ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAY MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISK	(S AND COMPENSATION YSIA)	N) RULES, 1960	
Certificate Number : 5108521165	5) NOLES, 1939 (MIALA)		
Index mark and Registration Numl	arane and a same	Cover : Third Party, Fire 8	Theft
Chassis Number	ber of Vehicle	: FBP4004E	
2. Name of Policyholder		: MH3RG4710KK094255	4.0
3. Effective Date of Insurance		: FOO JIA MING	5
4. Expiry Date of Insurance		: 28 Mar 2019	
5. Persons or Classes of Persons entit	rled to drive#	: 27 Mar 2020	
(a) Named Driver(s) Only.	sed to drive#		
Provided that the person driving the Motor Vehicle or has been enactment or regulation in tha 6. Limitations as to Use#	ng is permitted in accor so permitted and is no it behalf from driving th	rdance with the licensing or other i t disqualified by order of a Court of the Motor Vehicle.	aws or regulations to drive of Law or by reason of any
(a) Use for social domestic and ple This Policy does not cover	asure purposes and in	connection with the Policyholder's	business or profession.
(a) Use for hire or reward.			
(b) Use for racing, pace-making, re-	liability trial as success to	- 1.0 - 2.0	
(c) Use for the carriage of goods (o	ther then seemled to	esting.	
(d) Use for any purpose in connect	ion with the samples) in c	onnection with any trade or busin	ess.
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: N/A		
	: N/A		
	: PLEASE REFER O	VERLEAF	
	: YES		
ALACO CONTENTAL	G 2202		
IAMED DRIVER (1)	: FOO JIA MING		
IAMED DRIVER (2)	: FOO JIA MING : OW JUAN HOA		
IAMED DRIVER (1) IAMED DRIVER (2) IIRE PURCHASE COMPANY UM INSURED		ELTD	
EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE) NSURE WITH COE	: N/A : N/A : PLEASE REFER O : YES	t, 1967 (Malaysia), are not to be in	cluded under these

<b>eBao</b> Tech									學歷堂	Gener	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601					Name and Address of the Owner, where	• Change	e Language	e Chan	ge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Policy Query										
Notice of Loss	Policy N	4o.				Date	of Accident	1	04/10/2019	03:40	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	FBP400	04E		Certifi	cate Number	[			
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5108521165		FOO JIA MING	S9733485D	GMC	Third Party, Fire & Theft	FBP4004E	FBP4004E	28/03/2019	27/03/2020
					C	Continue					

Claim Handling										
Accident MT/1065619										
Policy No. Certificate No.	5108521165	Vehicle No.	PBP4004			GST Registration No.				
Policyholder Name										
Product Code	FOO ISA MING MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	PARTITION AND AND	Lawrence Savin	TO CARD IN TARKS A CONTROL OF		Policyholder NRIX Loading	₹.	99733485	10	
Contact No.(Mobile)	NA NA		over Type Third Party, Fire & Theft					0		
mail Address	Na	Contact No.(Office)				Contact No.(Hom	e)			
PK.	8,000	Special Remark	00			eCode		The V		
	® No ⊜ Yes	TCA	® No ○	Yes		eCode Reason				
CD Protection  Accident Details	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0			Private Hire		Not availa	ble	
sport Date	07/10/2019 12:30	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes			100000000000000000000000000000000000000		02120100		
ate of Accident						Accident Type			Head to Rear	
eporting Centre	04/10/2019	Time of Accident hh:mm	03:40			Country of Accide	int	Singapore		
coldent Location	CTE TWOS SLE	Orange Force				ICM No.				
♥ Total Excess Applicable										
cess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess								
		), (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)								
Standard Excess	9.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00						
ED OD Excess		YIED TP Excess				Driver is Covered	,	Not Applica	sbie	
iditional Excess										
tal OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00						
2 Benefits										
GST Registered Informa	ition									
T Registered	No			T Registration Date						
T Registration No. dification History			GS	T Status Verified		Yes				
Policyholder Mailing Ad	dress									
dress 1	BLK 412A #16-23	Address 2	FERNVALE	LINK		Address 3		SINGAPOR	E 791412	
idress 4	ess 4		Singapore address			Post Code		791412		
it No.		Related Policy Number	51085211					37733		
OI Driver Info										
iver Name		Oriver Type								
named driver Name		Driver NRIC				Driver DOS				
gister Date of Driver License		Driver Age				Driving Experience	80			
ntact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)				Contact No.(Home	1)			
dress 1		Address 2	Foreign address			Address 3				
dress 4		Address Type				Post Code				
it No.										
es he own a Singapore gistered car?	○ Yes ® No	Driver Vehicle No.				Driver Insurer Cor	mpany			
dification History										
Claim 002 New										
im Type *	OD-MX	Insured Name	FOO JIA M	ING		Insured NRIC		597334850	0	
ntact No.(Molsée)	96562636	Contact No.(Home)	8			Contact No.(Office	0			
ail Address	fortglacc7@gmail.com	OI Vehicle Number	FBP4004E			TP Vehicle Numbe	r	S3L2941P		
imant Type Claiment Type *	Please Select	Type of Benefit *	Please Se	ect 🔻						
imant Name •	25	Claimant NR3C *								
imant Address		All and the second second								
Im Description	FBP4004E / SJL2941P ON 4 Oct 2019					Name of Preferred	Workshop	F		
ferred Workshop Contact		3raured Liability *	Not at Fac	-				Processing a	Lower	
quire Finalisation	Yes	Preferend Repair Option	Preferred	Workshop, Name unknown	V	GIA report		Received	V	
te Registered	07/10/2019 15:01	Claim Close Date				Date Received		07/10/201	9 00:00	
	Jackson									
Print AK letter										
Attachment			Save Sut	mit						
dent No.	MTHOSESIA	4		444						
Doc. Received	MT/1065619	Claim No.		002						
scale manafres	● Yes ○ No	Upload Date		07/10/2019 15:02		27 (42/24/72/11)				
	Path *		and the same	Category +	-	Confidential	Urgen		Description 4	
		Browse.		Please Select			Normal			
		Browse		Please Select	¥	NO Y	-	~		
		Browse	THE RESIDENCE	Please Select	v		Normal	V		
		Browse		Please Select	~		Normal	~		
		Browse		Please Select	v		Normal	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$		
		Browse	Cear	Please Select	v	NO Y	Normal	V	SAN SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF T	
The project of									Send Messa	
Attachment List										
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category		Urgency		Descrip	cion		Man Caret	

	Uploaded By/Date	Felder Date	Fin	é Name	9	Source	Actio
♥ Video List							
1	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NAT CES) on 07	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Oct 2019 15:01	Photos	Normal	Phot	os 2019-10-7	
12	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 07 Oct 2019 15:01		Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-10-7		
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NAT CES) on 07	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Oct 2019 15:01	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-10-7		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NAT CES) on 00	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 7 Oct 2019 15:01	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-10-7		
Mag.	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NAT CES) on 0	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 7 Oct 2019 15:01	Photos	Normal	Phot	06 2019-10-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NAT CES) on 0	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 7 Oct 2019 15:01	Photos	Normal	Phot	os 2019-10-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NAT CES) on 0	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 7 Oct 2019 15:02	Photos	Normal	Phot	tos 2019-10-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[ NAT CES) on 0	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 7 Oct 2019 15:02	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-10-7		
73	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NAT CES) on 0	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 7 Oct 2019 15:02	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-10-7		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NAT CES) on 0	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 7 Oct 2019 15:02	Photos	Normal	Pho	tos 2019-10-7	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601{ NA CES} on 0	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 7 Oct 2019 15:02	Photos	Normal	Pho	tes 2019-10-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601[ NAC_ES) on 0	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 7 Oct 2019 15:02	Photos	Normal	Pho		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800603[ NA CES) on 0	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 7 Oct 2019 15:02	Photos	Normat	Pho	tos 2019-10-7	
2	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NA CES) on 0	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVE 17 Oct 2019 15:02	Photos	Normal	Pho	tos 2019-10-7	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NA CES) on 0	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 77 Oct 2019 15:02	SAS	Normal	94	AS 2019-10-7	
AND DESCRIPTION	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NA CES) on (	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 07 Oct 2019 15:02	NRIC/ Driving License	Y Normal	NRIC/ Driv	ing License 2019-10-7	
				?			(00)